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DINOSAUR RAGE

Anna the Explorer is back from The Ark 
of Mystery and this time she’s battling a 
bunch of enraged dinosaurs.

LLost Island is a 4×5 slot with 1,024 ways, 
high volatility, and the chance to win up 
to 17,000 x your bet! This game expands 
our range of high maximum exposure 
games and combines proven game 
mechanics with completely new ones.

TThe features include a Pay Anywhere 
feature, a Dinosaur Rage! Free Spins 
bonus (up to 25 spins), a Free Spins 
Re-trigger, growing symbols, and a 
Bonus Buy feature with two modes – pay 
75x or 150x your bet and get instant 
entry to the Dinosaur Rage! Free Spins 
bonus!bonus!

In the Free Spins bonus, at least one of 
the dinosaurs will grow to 4 symbols 
high and always include the Pay 
Anywhere feature (all dinosaurs can get 
this feature at the same time!).

Game ID
Volatility
Min bet
Max bet
Default bet

dinosaurrage
5 (1-5)
€0,2
€100
€1

Big Win
Super Win
Mega Win
Epic Win
Max payout times bet

15x
40x
70x
100x

1 in 112
1 in 297
1 in 602
1 in 1044

In 100 billion spins 17,794 xbet

Base Game
Free Game
Total RTP:
Feature Buy 75x
Feature Buy 150x

72,32%
23,79%
96,11%
96,75%
96,91%


