DINOSAUR BAGE

DINOSAUR RAGE

Anna the Explorer is back from The Ark of Mystery and this time she's battling a bunch of enraged dinosaurs.

Lost Island is a 4×5 slot with 1,024 ways, high volatility, and the chance to win up to 17,000 x your bet! This game expands our range of high maximum exposure games and combines proven game mechanics with completely new ones.

The features include a Pay Anywhere feature, a Dinosaur Rage! Free Spins bonus (up to 25 spins), a Free Spins Re-trigger, growing symbols, and a Bonus Buy feature with two modes – pay 75x or 150x your bet and get instant entry to the Dinosaur Rage! Free Spins bonus!

In the Free Spins bonus, at least one of the dinosaurs will grow to 4 symbols high and always include the Pay Anywhere feature (all dinosaurs can get this feature at the same time!).

For promotional material, please visit clientarea.quickspin.com

QUICKSPIN



Game Features

Dinosaur Rage! Free Spins

In the Dinosaur Rage! Free Spins bonus, you can get up to 25 free spins! Landing 3 or more Nest Scatter symbols on the reels will award you the following:

- 3 Nest Scatter symbols award 10 Free Spins and 1 upgrade
- 4 Nest Scatter symbols award 15 Free Spins and 2 upgrade
- 5 Nest Scatter symbols award 25 Free Spins and 3 upgrade

For each upgrade: a random Dinosaur symbol will become Enraged. Each Enraged Dinosaur will grow to 4 symbols high and activate the Pay Anywhere feature.

Free Spins Re-Trigger

Nest Scatter symbols are available during Free Spins. Landing 3 or more of these will activate the regular Free Spins bonus and Upgrades.

When all Dinosaurs are Enraged, each upgrade increases the total Free Spin multiplier by ix.

Pay Anywhere

The popular Pay Anywhere feature means that a symbol pays for all the symbols that are present on a way, even if they're not connected left to right.

For example: If you fill the last 4 reels with a Pay Anywhere symbol (but not the first reel), this will pay 4-symbol wins on all the ways.

Buy Feature

This game includes a Bonus Buy feature with two modes – pay 75x or 150x your bet and get instant entry to the Dinosaur Rage! Free Spins bonus!

Paying 75x bet will trigger with 3 or more Nest Scatter symbols with the same frequency as when triggering it by chance.

Paying 150x bet will trigger with 4 or more Nest Scatter symbols with the same frequency as when triggering it by chance.

The Dinosaur Rage! Free Spins works the same as when triggering it by chance. The Buy Feature may not be available in all markets.



Information



RTP

Game ID	dinosaurrage	Base Game	72,32%
Volatility	5 (1-5)	Free Game	23,79%
Min bet	€0,2	Total RTP:	96,11%
Max bet	€100	Feature Buy 75x	96,75%
Default bet	€1	Feature Buy 150x	96,91%



Win Probabilities

Big Win	15x	1 in 112
Super Win	40x	1 in 297
Mega Win	70x	1 in 602
Epic Win	100x	1 in 1044
Max payout times bet		In 100 billion spins 17,794 xbet

